
5/17/2021 https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/BidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refID=7697247&DirectFrom=MyNotices

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/BidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refID=7697247&DirectFrom=MyNotices 1/2

  Pending Task  |  Notices  |  Award Notices

Monday, May 17, 2021 02:39 PM                       Kevin Sambrano             » Log-out

Bid Notice Abstract
     

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

  Reference Number   7697247

  Procuring Entity   DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY OF THE PHILIPPINES

  Title   1 Lot Information Technology (398067)

  Area of Delivery   Metro Manila    Printable Version

Solicitation Number: 398067

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Shopping

Classification: Goods

Category: Information Technology

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 136,000.00

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Kevin Barcarse Sambrano
Admin Assistant
San Miguel Ave.,
Pasig City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1600
63-02-6310921 Ext.109
63--
kevinbsambrano@gmail.com

Status In-Preparation

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 18/05/2021

Last Updated / Time 17/05/2021 2:39 PM

Closing Date / Time 20/05/2021 10:00 AM

Description
 
2 sets Laptop
Specs:
Processor Ryzen 5 4600H or i7
Motherboard Compatible with SSD
Video Card GTX 1650
Memory 8GB
Hard Drive 512GB SSD
Screen 13"-17"
Microsoft Office Microsoft Office 2016 paper license
OS Windows 10
w/ wireless mouse and free bag
 
2 pcs Internal SSD
Specs:
500GB
M.2 2280 Nvme Internal SSD PCle
SA2000M8/500G
 
2 pcs 16GB RAM Memory for Laptop
Specs:

Created by Kevin Barcarse Sambrano

Date Created 17/05/2021

javascript:__doPostBack('ctl03$LoginMenu1','2')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl03$LoginMenu1','3')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl03$LoginMenu1','4')
http://www.ps-philgeps.gov.ph/home/index.php/what-we-sell/common-use-items
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl03$LoginMenu1','6')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl03$LoginMenu1','7')
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PendingTaskUI.aspx?EPSSubMenuID=45
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/R4/R3_EBidding_MyBidNotices.html?EPSSubMenuID=24
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/R4/R3_AwardNotice_NoticeList.html?EPSSubMenuID=25
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/#
javascript:OpenPrintablePage('');
javascript:OpenPrintablePage('');
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/ViewBidNoticeAssocCompUI.aspx?DirectFrom=MyNotices&refID=7697247&Type=&BusCatID=0&LineItemId=0&OrgId=0&AwardId=0&DF=


5/17/2021 https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/BidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refID=7697247&DirectFrom=MyNotices

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/BidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refID=7697247&DirectFrom=MyNotices 2/2

Post   Edit   Delete   Back 

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided
for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

     

 © 2004-2021  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/OPPORTUNITIES/Bid_Notice_Abstract.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

